1-u JIeHUHrpapcKumn

+7 (495) 995-88-80

Kopnyc 2, cekuunsa 1

Ksaptupa 4, 1 koMHaTa, 2 3Tax, 38.2 M°

11116 200 £

291 000 P (ueHa 3a M)

[MnaHWpOBKa KBapTUpLI
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Bce xapakTtepuctukm

uaasa naowaasb

O6uwas naowaab

[MAowaasb BaHHOM

MAowaab KyxHM

Odhunc npomax:

MockBa, JleHnHrpagckoe wocce, 228bc¢l

14,10 M*

38,20 M’

3,60 M°

11,00 M?

[lnaHMpoBKa 3Tax<a

OTtaenka

KoA-Bo KOMHaT

KoA-Bo aTaxken

Homep KBapTupbl

C oTpenkon
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+7 (495) 995 888 0



